

## HUNTERS HOLLOW

## Preferred Employer Program

At Hunters Hollow Apartments you can live the lifestyle you deserve. Hunters Hollow is nestled in a residential setting in Strongsville, Ohio, just blocks away from Cleveland Metroparks Mill Stream Run Reservation, South Park Center Mall, restaurants, shops and entertainment. Our location offers convenient access to highways I-71, I-80, I-480, Cleveland's major arteries, Cleveland Hopkins International Airport and the entire Cleveland metropolitan area. Hunters Hollow features unparalleled amenities including a heated outdoor pool, playground space, fenced dog park, tennis court, car wash area and party room\* – all at rents within your reach. Find your new living space today at Hunters Hollow!







## Preferred Employers will receive:

- Waived Application Fee
- 50% off Security Deposit\*

\*based on credit approval

## We are pleased to offer special incentives to the employees of:

- Cleveland Clinic
- Metro Health
- Southwest General Hospital
- Progressive Insurance
- University Hospitals
- Ford Motors
- General Motors
- Strongsville Schools
- City, State and Government Employees
- Amazon









